Halové M-SR juniorov a veteranov

(206) 200m - Veteranky :: Beh A

#

1
2
3
4

St.¢.
(170)
(79)

)
(343)

Pocet pretekarov: 4
Start: 05.03.2017 14:15

Meno

VANKOVA Silvia
ZAVADOVA Viera
SANITROVA Katarina
MICHALCOVA Martina

Bratislava 05.03.2017

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 4. 5. 2024 o 3:27

Nar. Klub / Krajina SB

1973 AO Akademik TU Kosice

1970 AK Veteran Bratislava

1970 TJ Veteran klub Banska Bystrica
1980 AO Slavia ZU Zilina

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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